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Tgl Transa No Transaksi No Referensi  Description T Debit Credit Balance Beginning Profit Cen
06.06.2023 0100107005 75.000 0 99.462.980.660 BS23 -
06.06.2023 0100107010 BIAYA ALAT KANTOR / PERCETAKAN KF JAILO, 15.000 0 99.462.995.660 BS24 >
06.06.2023 0100107010 BIAYA ALAT KANTOR / PERCETAKAN KF JAILO, 90.000 0 99.463.085.660 BS24
06.06.2023 0100107010 BIAYA ALAT KANTOR / PERCETAKAN KF JAILO, 23.400 0 99.463.109.060 BS24 -
06.06.2023 0100107010 BIAYA ALAT KANTOR / PERCETAKAN KF JAILO_ 135.000 0 99.463.244.060 BS24
06.06.2023 0100107010 BIAYA ALAT KANTOR / PERCETAKAN KF JAILO_.  100.000 0 99.463.344.060 BS24
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 46.300 0 99.463.390.360 BS29
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 2.000 0 99.463.392.360 8529
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 94.656 0 99.463.487.016 BS29
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 149.700 0 99.463.636.716 BS29
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 301.200 0 99.463.937.916 BS29
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 153.000 0 99.464.090.916 BS29
06.06.2023 0100107021 KANTONG PLASTIK KF 373 251.220 0 99.464.342.136 8529
06.06.2023 0100111113 BM KARAWAN BM 0 20.000- 99.464.322.136 BS21
06.06.2023 0100111113 BM KARAWAN BM 0 150.000- 99.464.172.136 BS21
06.06.2023 0100111113 BM KARAWAN BM 0 300.000- 99.463.872.136 BS21
06.06.2023 0100111113 BM KARAWAN BM 0 198.800- 99.463.673.336 BS21
06.06.2023 0100111113 BM KARAWAN BM 0 300.000- 99.463.373.336 BS21 ]
06.06.2023 0100111115 300.000 0 99.463.673.336 BS02 -
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